

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3033/2009

ELIAMMA SEBASTIAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REG.OF SOCEITY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra ,Adv
Mr. V.B. Joshi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service of notice on Respondent Nos. 2, 6 and 7.
Notice has been issued to the Respondent No.5 to make
alternate arrangement since his counsel has expired.
Service of that notice is awaited. Respondent No.4 has
filed counter affidavit. Respondent No.3, who has already
filed counter affidavit, has served copies of the counter
affidavit on the counsel appearing for Respondent Nos. 4
and 5. There is no appearance for Respondent No.1.
List the matter on 19.01.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

Ps