

LITEM NO.8

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3033/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2008 in CM No. 15222/2008
in CWP No. 8655/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ELIAMMA SEBASTIAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REG.OF SOCEITY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 19/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Narottam Vyas, Adv.for
Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.for
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra ,Adv(Not present)
Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is not complete on respondent Nos. 6 & 7.

Petitioner is directed to serve dasti respondent
Nos. 6 & 7 within four weeks.

On his doing so, office to proceed further.
(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satiya)
Court Master Court Master