

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3033/2009

ELIAMMA SEBASTIAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REG.OF SOCEITY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ghanshyam Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Ms.Rita Kumari Gupta, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner granted four weeks' time, as a last chance, for taking fresh steps against respondent Nos. 6 and 7 both by registered post acknowledgment due as well as through the District Court concerned. Furnish the correct address of the District Court. If steps are taken, issue notice. Await return of notice.

List on 11.7.2011.

am

(SUNIL THOMAS)
REGISTRAR