

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3033/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2008 in CM No.15222/2008 in CWP
No.8655/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ELIAMMA SEBASTIAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REG.OF SOCEITY & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

Date: 18/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Mathur, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Sreekumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for deletion of names of Respondent Nos.6 and 7 is
allowed at the risk of the petitioner.

|(A.D. Sharma)
|Court Master

| |(S.S.R. Krishna)
| |Court Master

|
|